STATE OF KANSAS
H STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give“AH Infm'maﬁon Completely
\, Make Kequired Afdavit
- Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Building
Wichita, Kansas
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WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Butler _ County. Sec ‘ 26S (E)__ (W)

Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines NW}vp _72+ SW7__

Lease Owner John P. Gaty

Lease Name De Moss Well No._L

Office Address 11 Cypress Dr., Wichita, Kansas

Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)

Date well completed February 17 1949
Application for plugging filed January 26, 19.55
Application for plugging approved. _January 27, . 1955
- Plugging commenced i January 29 N 19.55
Plugging completed February 17, ) 1955
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation - Water

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production QOctober 31, 19.54

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before pluggmg was com-

Locate well correctly on above Y
Section Plat menced? =)
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well __Lawrence W, Matthews :
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_2860 et
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. .
OIL, GAS QB WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT PUT IN PULLED OUT

FROM T0 SIZE

<

Describe'in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fiuid was placed and the method or methods used

in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from

—feet for each plug set.

feet to

Six sacks cement in bottom,

Mudded to 1501

Set 207 rock bridge with 20 sacks cement at I150F

Mudded to bottom of cellar

Capped with rock and 5 sacks cement,

Name of Plugging Contractor.

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

John P, Gaty

Address

11 Cypress Dr,, Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF Kansas .

COUNTY OF. Sedgwick

___.__=_;~___Eanl_]n[enmmrth

(employee of owner) OW) of the above-described

well,,bemg“ﬁrst duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

B P

above-descnbed well as,ﬁled and that the same are tme and correct. So help me God.
= ARFE )
5,3;{\‘ AR T3 (smm)__éacw/‘rﬂﬂ—
S Ev 2 %
Z % = 5 AEE ' 734 Pippin Court, Wichita, Kansas
%,,_-Z‘ISUPSCRIB AND'SWORN T0 before me thlS 23rd dqy of _February . 1999
', S, ’ e a"-‘
”éf CIRE AN
<., __" > . . X .
My cor ' expires. December 12, 1955 , . Notary Public.
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Company: John P, Gaty

Farm: DeMos

Commenced: December 3, 1948
Completed: February 17, 1949
Contractor: Earl Wentworth
Casing: 15-1/2" @ 110!
13-3/8n @ 10621
lon @ 1416
8=1/4n @ 2177
6-5/8" @ 2625¢
0-27 Clay 1075-1120
30 Gravel 1135
L5 Black shale 1140
65 Lime 1145
100 Shale 1150
105 Lime 1158
110 Shale 1165
125 Lime 1175
180 Shale 1185
185 Lime 1205
200 Shale 1210 .
215 Lime 1220
220 Shale 1270
270 Lime 1275
280 Shale 1300
370 Lime 1320
375 Shale 1365
420 Lime. 1372
L25 Shale 1380
430 Red rock 1382
LL5 Sandy lime 1390
460 Shale 1435
475 Lime 1485
480 Red rock 1520
530 Lime . - 1545
550 Shale 1555
565 Lime 1560
570 Shale 1565
580 Lime 1570
585 Shale 1575
590 Shale blue 1585
600 Lime 1605
610 Shale blue 1620
620 Lime 1630
625 Shale white 1645
640 Shale 1660
650 Lime 1665
700 . Shale and shells 1670
710 Lime 1675
720 Shale 1705
727 Lime ‘ 1715
765 Shale and shells 1755
775 Shale 1760
805 Lime 1800
820 Shale 1820
825 Lime 1840
850 Shale 1880
855 Lime 1930
880 Shale 2005
890 Red rock 2035
910 Shale 2045
915 Red rock . 2055
920 Lime 2090
925 Red rock 2135
L5 Lime 2177
1050 Shale 2180
1060 Sand 2215
1064 Shale 2220
1075 Sand 2230

s #1

WELL LOG

Section 7, T 265, R 3E
NW SW SW

B utler County, Kansas
Cable Tools
Elevation: 1348!
Total Depth: 2866¢
Initial Potential:

6-58" UR 2806!
64" of 5-1/2" liner
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2230~-2235

2240
2245
2260
2275
2295
2368
2470
2475
2480
2483
2500
2505
2530
2600
2607
2640
2645
2675
2680
2690
2700
2719
2733
2740
2770
2805
2808
2815
2824
2828
2835
2851
2856
2866.

Total Depth 2866

John P, Gaty - DeMoss #1 - continued

Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Black shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Variecolored shale
Chert '
Dolomite
Chert
Dolomite
Lime
Chert -

Tops: Kansas City limestone @ 2368!
Mississippian limestone @ 2815!

Water Record: HFW 1050-1060

HFW 1275

1 BWPH 1520-1525

HFW 2165

Wtr, 2430-35
Show of free oil 2819-24
Free oil 2863
RFO 2866
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