STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Building

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission 800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas	Butle	er	Count	v. Sec. 7	26S Rg	e3 (E)(V	W)
NORTH	Location as "NI	E/CNW#SW#" o	r footage fro	m lines NW	/4 SW/4 Si	N/4	
	Lease Owner John P. Gaty Lease Name De Moss Well No. 1						
	Lease Name Office Address	<u>שע</u>	Crrosece	Dn Wich		Well No. 1	
					•		
	Date well comp	ell (completed a	is On, Gas of	r <i>Dr</i> y Hole) <u> </u>	17	1949	,
i	Application for						
1 7	Application for					19.55	
	Plugging comme	enced enced		January 2	9	19.55	
1.	Plugging comple	eted		February	17.	19.55	
	Reason for aban			,			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	If a producing	well is abandone	d, date of la	st production_	October	31 <u>, 19 54</u>	Ł
						efore plugging was con	m-
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?			Yes			
Name of Conservation Agent who supe	rvised plugging of this	s well Lawre	ence W. I	Matthews		2044	
Producing formation	D	epth to top	Botton	<u></u>	Total Depth of	f Well 2800 Fe	e et
Show depth and thickness of all water	, oil and gas formation	s.	-	•	٠. ر		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	os .			•		CASING RECORD	
					T		==
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
	<u> </u>						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			- 	-
					 	 	
			-				
V							
Six sacks cement: Mudded to 150 ¹ Set 20 ¹ rock bridg Mudded to bottom of Capped with rock a	ge with 20 sach	ment.					
Name of Plugging Contractor	John P. Gaty	description is neces	sary, use BACK	of this sheet)			
Address	11 Cypress D		. Kansa	5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
	V 1						=
TATE OF Kansas			Sedgwic	k			
STATE OF	•	NTY OF			., ss. XXXXXXXXX	of the above-describ	,
well, being first duly sworn on oath,		(e	inployee or c	owner) or town	er or operator	of the above-describ	ed
boye described well as filed and that	the same are true and	d correct. So h	eln me God.	no, and matter	s herein conta	med and the log or t	ne
70707		· 🗸	7		where	76	
	. •	(Signature)	oar	x W	www	un	
			734 P	ippin Cour		a, Kansas	
	- 00 1			(.	Address)		_
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	re me this 23rd	day of_	Febr	uary	, 19))	
Mar 107 307	•		Q. 0	Smale	l Done	L	
December	r 12, 1955	.,				Notary Public.	
My commission expires <u>December</u>	· -~ • -///	(∕ .	ع د			
	, J			STATE CORP		*.SS:01\	

PLUGGING
PEL SEC 2126 R 3E
PROX PAGE 23 LINE 34

FEB 25 1955
2-25-55
CONSERVATION DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas

WELL LOG

Section 7, T 26S, R 3E

CONSERVED TO INVESTOR

Wichita, Kenson

NW SW SW

Company: John P. Gaty

Farm: DeMoss #1

B utler County, Kansas Commenced: December 3, 1948
Completed: February 17, 1949
Contractor: Earl Wentworth Cable Tools Elevation: 1348' Total Depth: 2866' Initial Potential: 15-1/2" @ 110' 6-58" UR 28061 Casing: @ 10621 64' of 5-1/2" liner 13-3/8" 10" @ 1416! 8-1/4" @ 2177' 6-5/8" @ 26251 0-27 Clay 1075-1120 Shale 30 Gravel 1135 Lime 45 Black shale 1140 Shale 65 Lime 1145 Lime 100 Shale 1150 Shale 105 Lime 1158 Lime 110 Shale 1165 Shale 125 Lime 1175 Lime 180 Shale 1185 Shale 185 Lime 1205 Lime 200 Shale 1210 Shale 215 Lime 1220 Lime 220 Shale 1270 Shale 270 Lime 1275 Lime 280 Shale 1300 Sand 370 Lime 1320 Shale 375 Shale 1365 Lime 420 Lime 1372 Lime 425 Shale 1380 Shale 430 Red rock 1382 Shale blue 445 Sandy lime 1390 Lime. 460 Shale 1435 Shale 475 Lime 1485 Lime 480 Red rock 1520 Shale 530 Lime 1545 Lime 550 Shale 1555 Shale 565 Lime 1560 Lime 570 Shale Shale 1565 580 Lime 1570 Lime 585 Shale 1575 Shale 590 Shale blue 1585 Lime 600 Lime 1605 Shale Shale blue 610 1620 Lime 620 Lime 1630 Shale 625 1645 Shale white Lime 640 Shale 1660 Shale 650 Lime 1665 Lime 700 Shale and shells 1670 Lime 710 Lime 1675 Shale 720 Shale 1705 Lime 727 1715 Lime Shale 765 Shale and shells 1755 Lime 775 1760 Shale Shale 805 Lime 1800 Lime 820 Shale 1820 Shale 825 Lime Lime 1840 850 Shale 1880 Shale 855 Lime 1930 Sandy shale 880 Shale 2005 Shale Lime 890 Red rock 2035 910 Sand hard Shale 2045 915 Red rock 2055 Lime 920 Lime 2090 Shale sandy 2135 Shale 925 Red rock Lime 2177 Lime 945 Shale Shale 1050 2180 1060 Sand 2215 Lime Shale Character of the 1064 2220 Shale 1075 Sand 2230 FUR 15,1975

LINE

PAGE

John P. Gaty - DeMoss #1 - continued

2230-2235	Shale
2240	Lime
2245	Shale
2260	Lime
2275	Shale
2295	Lime
2368	Shale
2470	Lime
. 2475	Shale
2480	Lime
2483	Black shale
2500	Lime
2505	Shale
2530	Lime
2600	Shale
2607	Lime
2640	Shale
2645	Lime
2675	Shale
2680	Lime
2690	Shale
2700	Lime
2719	Shale
2733	Lime
2740	Shale
27 7 0	Lime
2805	Shale
2808	Lime
2815	Variecolored shale
2824	Chert
2828	Dolomite
2 8 35	Chert
2851	Dolomite
2856	Lime
2866	Chert

Total Depth 2866

Tops:	Kansas City limestone	@ 23681
-	Mississippian limestone	@ 2815!

Water	Record:	HFW	1050-1060
		HFW	1275
		la BWPH	1520-1525

ĤFW 2165 2430-35 Wtr.

Show of free oil Free oil 28 2819-24

2863 RFO 2866

COPY